



City of Duluth

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-0460R **Name**:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/19/2020 In control: Purchasing and Licensing

On agenda: 5/26/2020 Final action: 5/26/2020

Title: RESOLUTION APPROVING THE TRANSFER OF THE OFF SALE INTOXICATING LIQUOR

LICENSE OF SUPER ONE LIQUOR, LLC (SUPER ONE LIQUOR) TO THE NEW ADDRESS AT 208

NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020-05-01, Super One Transfer App

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/26/2020	1	City Council	adopted	

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE TRANSFER OF THE OFF SALE INTOXICATING LIQUOR LICENSE OF SUPER ONE LIQUOR, LLC (SUPER ONE LIQUOR) TO THE NEW ADDRESS AT 208 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE.

CITY PROPOSAL:

BE IT RESOLVED, that the city council of the city of Duluth hereby approves the transfer of the following off sale intoxicating liquor license, subject to departmental approvals, and the payment of all taxes and fees:

Super One Liquor, LLC (Super One Liquor), 208 Central Avenue

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE: The application of Super One Liquor, LLC for transfer of a off-sale liquor license to a new address has been reviewed by the police department and is recommended for approval.